

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 8712/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13192/2010 (IV-B)

Date : 07-12-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Mr. Divyansh Tiwari, Adv.  
Ms. Nupur Kumar, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR  
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul M., Adv.  
Mr. Manish Dhingra, Adv.  
Ms. Bano Deswal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel  
for the petitioner-State, the matters stand adjourned.

Be listed after six weeks, as prayed.

(NEETA SAPRA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(VIDYA NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR