

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 8712/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13192/2010 (IV-B)

Date : 04-10-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Ms. Nupur Kumar, AOR
Ms. Muskan Nagpal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. Manish Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellant, list the matter next week.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER